phone:  (800) 677-3933     ∙     fax:  (800) 684-0788     ∙     email:  sales@ccinetwork.com
Cutting Capacity
3/4” Rebar (Grade 60)
7/8” All Thread
1/2” EMT Conduit
3/4” Steel Tubing
1/2” Steel Pipe
7/8” Coil Rod (Grade 60)
3/4” ACR Copper Pipe
Blade Size 4-3/8” (proprietary)
Blade Type Tungsten Carbide Tipped, 24-tooth
No Load RPM 2,000
Depth of Cut 7/8”
# of Cuts / Battery 120+ Cuts (#5, Grade 60 Rebar)
Power 24V Lithium-Ion Battery
Amperage Hours 6.0 Ah
Watt Hours of Battery 144 Wh
Net Tool Weight 7.2 lbs
Tool Dimensions w/ Battery 17.25” x 5.25” x 3.25”
Manufacturer Warranty 1 Year
Two 24V Batteries
& Charger
Two Cutting Edge Blades
Chip Collector Bag
BNCE-20-24V
BN Products Cordless Cutting Edge Saw
Multi-Material Cutter
» Quickly and Safely Cuts Up To #6
(3/4”, 20 mm) Grade 60 Rebar
» Able To Cut Rebar, Conduit, Steel
Tubing, Steel Pipe, Coil Rod, Copper
Pipe, All Thread and more
» Powerful 24V Li-Ion Battery
» Aluminum Gear Housing
» Heavy-Duty Steel Gears
» High Performance Motor
» Sealed Ball Bearings
» Includes Saw, (2) Blades, (2) Batteries & 120V
Charger in Plastic Carry Case